



PCMH Codes For Enhanced Reimbursement

Revised July 1, 2015

Code #	PCMH Codes
1	99201
2	99202
3	99203
4	99204
5	99205
6	99211
7	99212
8	99213
9	99214
10	99215
16	99304
17	99305
18	99306
19	99307
20	99308
21	99309
22	99310
23	99315
24	99316
25	99318
26	99324
27	99325
28	99326
29	99327
30	99328
31	99334
32	99335
33	99336
34	99337
35	99339
36	99341
37	99342
38	99343
39	99344
40	99345
41	99347
42	99348
43	99349

Code #	PCMH Codes
44	99350
45	99354
46	99355
47	99381
48	99382
49	99383
50	99384
51	99385
52	99386
53	99387
54	99391
55	99392
56	99393
57	99394
58	99395
59	99396
60	99397
61	99401
62	99402
63	99403
64	99404
65	99406
66	99407
67	99408
68	99409
69	99411
70	99412
71	99374
72	99377
73	99379
74	99380
75	96110
76	99050
77	99051
78	99053
79	D0145
80	D1206
81	99420
82	510*
83	515*
84	519*

*A valid CPT or HCPCS procedure code is required on outpatient claims when billing a Revenue Center Code (RCC) for dates of service beginning May 1, 2014.